Technical Datasheet 13.05.24 - 23:12

Air release valve double effect

Double effect air release valve. *With inlet filter for water impurities.

Qaliaxis

oot s o

093067
093068 -
093082 =
093083 -
193082 =

193083 -

datasheet_footer_jimten

BSP
BSP
BSP

BSP *With inlet filter for water
impurities.

BSP *With inlet filter for water
impurities.

Spare parts and accessories
Spare parts and accessories
Spare parts and accessories
Spare parts and accessories

Spare parts and accessories

Spare parts and accessories

10

11/2"

11/2"

50.9

2| 3/4" | 1/4"

aliaxis



