Air release valve double effect

Double effect air release valve. *With inlet filter for water impurities.



Reference	tooltipImage	characteristics	Category	Box units	measurement	А	в	С	r1dt	r2dt
093067	-	BSP	Spare parts and accessories	10	3/4"	50.9	119	22	3/4″	1/4"
093068	-	BSP	Spare parts and accessories	10	1"	-	-	-	-	-
093082	-	BSP	Spare parts and accessories	4	11/2"	-	-	-	-	-
093083	-	BSP	Spare parts and accessories	4	2"	-	-	-	-	-
193082	-	BSP *With inlet filter for water impurities.	Spare parts and accessories	4	11/2"	-	-	-	-	-
193083	-	BSP *With inlet filter for water impurities.	Spare parts and accessories	4	2"	-	-	-	-	-

